2/27/2021 SLCC | CPD

Your CPD points: 25

Points break down

2 Qualifications

3 Learning at Work

17 Events/Conferences

3 Reading

t|tlement t|tlement
ttained | ttained |
Principal Membership Fellow Membership
18 points required 24 points required
Your CPD log Select your CPD year
2020 - 2021 v
Points CPD category Date Description
3 points  Reading 27/04/2020 Clerks Magazines for the year
2 points Learning at Work 04/05/2020 Set up of new Accessible Parish Council website
1 points Events/Conferences 22/05/2020 SPCA - Zoom training
1points  Events/Conferences 25/05/2020 SPCA - Online Mapping
3 points  Events/Conferences 23/07/2020 SPCA - Clerks the Knowledge - Part 1 @
-

https://www.slcc.co.uk/my-account/my-account-cpd/ 1/2


https://www.slcc.co.uk/survey/membership-survey-2021/

2/27/2021

Points

3 points

1 points

2 points

1 points

1 points

2 points

1 points

2 points

2 points

CPD category
Events/Conferences
Events/Conferences
Events/Conferences
Events/Conferences
Learning at Work
Qualifications
Events/Conferences
Events/Conferences

Events/Conferences

Date
06/08/2020
11/08/2020
25/08/2020
16/09/2020
01/10/2020
16/10/2020
14/01/2021
22/02/2021

24/02/2021

This CPD period runs 27 Apr 2020 - 26 Apr 2021

SLCC | CPD

Description

SPCA - Clerks the knowlege - Part 2

Creating Accessibly Documents

Website Accessibility & writing an accessibility statement

SLCC Staffordshire Branch Meeting

Set up of Parish Council Facebook Page

First Aid at work

SLCC Staffordshire Branch Meeting

SPCA Procurement

SPCA Good Employment Proactice

https://www.slcc.co.uk/my-account/my-account-cpd/

2/2


https://www.slcc.co.uk/survey/membership-survey-2021/

