2/27/2021 SLCC | CPD

## Your CPD points: 25

## Points break down

2 Qualifications

3 Learning at Work

17 Events/Conferences

## 3 Reading



Your CPD log Select your CPD year

2020 - 2021 🗸

Points	CPD category	Date	Description
3 points	Reading	27/04/2020	Clerks Magazines for the year
2 points	Learning at Work	04/05/2020	Set up of new Accessible Parish Council website
1 points	Events/Conferences	22/05/2020	SPCA - Zoom training
1 points	Events/Conferences	25/05/2020	SPCA - Online Mapping
3 points	Events/Conferences	23/07/2020	SPCA - Clerks the Knowledge - Part 1

2/27/2021 SLCC | CPD

CPD category	Date	Description
Events/Conferences	06/08/2020	SPCA - Clerks the knowlege - Part 2
Events/Conferences	11/08/2020	Creating Accessibly Documents
Events/Conferences	25/08/2020	Website Accessibility & writing an accessibility statement
Events/Conferences	16/09/2020	SLCC Staffordshire Branch Meeting
Learning at Work	01/10/2020	Set up of Parish Council Facebook Page
Qualifications	16/10/2020	First Aid at work
Events/Conferences	14/01/2021	SLCC Staffordshire Branch Meeting
Events/Conferences	22/02/2021	SPCA Procurement
Events/Conferences	24/02/2021	SPCA Good Employment Proactice
	Events/Conferences  Events/Conferences  Events/Conferences  Events/Conferences  Learning at Work  Qualifications  Events/Conferences  Events/Conferences	Events/Conferences         06/08/2020           Events/Conferences         11/08/2020           Events/Conferences         25/08/2020           Events/Conferences         16/09/2020           Learning at Work         01/10/2020           Qualifications         16/10/2020           Events/Conferences         14/01/2021           Events/Conferences         22/02/2021

This CPD period runs 27 Apr 2020 - 26 Apr 2021

